


Capped Representatives - Sweden
Most Capped Players Position World Tests Europe OIM Total

Cup Caps

Tikkanen Klas Mixed/Men 30/40 6 22 28
Deldari Ehsan Mixed/Men 30 10 17 27
Law Nicholas Men 30 10 16 26
Laurenson Hamish Mixed/Men 30 8 17 25
Coinçon Mathieu Mixed/Men 30/40 8 16 24
Pathirage Gayanjith Loku Men 30 9 15 24
Scrooby Mark Men 30 9 15 24
Toia Brogan Men 30 9 15 24
Pieropan Alessandro Men 30/40 8 15 23
Childs Arthur Mixed/Men 30 9 13 22
Rabbidge Nicholas Men 30/40 6 16 22
Singleton Benedict Men 30/40 7 15 22

Surname First Name Divisions Position World Tests Europe OIM #

Baumann Christophe Men 40 7 7
Belleza Gian Carlo Men 30 9 4 13
Boutaleb Samir Mixed Ass Coach 9 9
Boyer Nils Mixed 9 9
Brehmer Ulf Men 30/40 8 7 15
Breuer Tjakko Men 40 8 8
Childs Arthur Mixed/Men 30 9 13 22
Coinçon Mathieu Mixed/Men 30/40 8 16 24
Coopoosamy Antoine Men 30 Mix-Ac 10 9 19
Dalton Jackson Men 30 4 4
Deldari Ehsan Mixed/Men 30 10 17 27
Dodd Timothy Men 30 9 7 16
Donnelly Leo Men 30 8 8
Haynes Paul Men 40 8 8
Howard Joseph Men 30 8 8
Ioane Ron Men 30/40 7 7
Jones Blair Men 30 7 8 15
Karlsson Oscar Mixed 8 8
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Surname First Name Divisions Position World Tests Europe OIM #

Lasfirare Youssef Mixed 8 8
Laurenson Hamish Mixed/Men 30 8 17 25
Law Nicholas Men 30 10 16 26
Limé Isolde Mixed 9 9
Lindholm Henrik Men 40 6 6
Lofgren Pernilla Mixed 9 9
Molin Hanna Mixed 7 7
Morrissey Sean Mixed 9 8 17
Moulder Edward Men 30 8 8
Ohlin Jennie Mixed 9 9
Osler David Men 40 8 8
Pathirage Gayanjith Loku Men 30 9 15 24
Pieropan Alessandro Men 30/40 8 15 23
Pimentel João Men 30/40 8 8 16
Rabbidge Nicholas Men 30/40 6 16 22
Ragnarsson Brynjar Men 30 8 8 16
Rapon Pascal Men 30 10 8 18
Scrooby Mark Men 30 9 15 24
Selvakumarasamy Gnana Praveen Men 30 9 9
Singleton Benedict Men 30/40 7 15 22
Tikkanen Klas Mixed/Men 30/40 6 22 28
Toia Brogan Men 30 9 15 24
Van Went Gauthier Men 30/40 6 8 14
Winter Christine Mixed 9 9
Winton Matt Mixed Pl/Ch 9 9

Sweden European Caps Page 2



SWEDEN
WORLD CUP CAPS

2024 - England - Men, Women, Mixed
2024 - England - Men 30/35/40/45/50/55; Women 27/35/40; Mixed Snr

Most Capped Players Position 24 #

Coopoosamy Antoine Men 30 10 10
Deldari Ehsan Men 30 10 10
Rapon Pascal Men 30 10 10
Law Nicholas Men 30 10 10

Surname First Name Divisions Position 24 #

Baumann Christophe Men 40 7 7
Belleza Gian Carlo Men 30 9 9
Brehmer Ulf Men 40 8 8
Breuer Tjakko Men 40 8 8
Childs Arthur Men 30 9 9
Coinçon Mathieu Men 40 8 8
Coopoosamy Antoine Men 30 10 10
Dalton Jackson Men 30 4 4
Deldari Ehsan Men 30 10 10
Dodd Timothy Men 30 9 9
Haynes Paul Men 40 8 8
Howard Joseph Men 30 8 8
Ioane Ron Men 40 7 7
Jones Blair Men 40 7 7
Laurenson Hamish Men 30 8 8
Law Nicholas Men 30 10 10
Lindholm Henrik Men 40 6 6
Morrissey Sean Men 30 9 9
Osler David Men 40 8 8
Pathirage Gayanjith Loku Men 30 9 9
Pieropan Alessandro Men 40 8 8
Pimentel João Men 40 8 8
Rabbidge Nicholas Men 40 6 6
Ragnarsson Brynjar Men 30 8 8
Rapon Pascal Men 30 10 10
Scrooby Mark Men 30 9 9
Selvakumarasamy Gnana Praveen Men 30 9 9
Singleton Benedict Men 40 7 7
Tikkanen Klas Men 40 6 6
Toia Brogan Men 30 9 9
Van Went Gauthier Men 40 6 6
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SWEDEN
EUROPEAN CAPS

2018 - Nottingham, Engalnd 2023 - Vichy, France
2022 - Nottingham, Engalnd

Most Capped Players Position 18 22 23 #

Tikkanen Klas Mixed/Men 30 7 8 7 22
Deldari Ehsan Mixed/Men 30 9 8 17
Laurenson Hamish Mixed/Men 30 9 8 17
Coinçon Mathieu Mixed/Men 30 9 7 16
Law Nicholas Men 30 8 8 16
Rabbidge Nicholas Men 30 8 8 16
Pieropan Alessandro Men 30 8 7 15
Singleton Benedict Men 30 8 7 15
Toia Brogan Men 30 8 7 15
Pathirage Gayanjith Loku Men 30 8 7 15
Scrooby Mark Men 30 8 7 15

Surname First Name Divisions Position 18 22 23 #

Belleza Gian Carlo Men 30 4 4
Boutaleb Samir Mixed Ass Coach 9 9
Boyer Nils Mixed 9 9
Brehmer Ulf Men 30 7 7
Childs Arthur Mixed/Men 30 8 5 13
Coinçon Mathieu Mixed/Men 30 9 7 16
Coopoosamy Antoine Mixed Ass Coach 9 9
Deldari Ehsan Mixed/Men 30 9 8 17
Dodd Timothy Men 30 7 7
Donnelly Leo Men 30 8 8
Jones Blair Men 30 8 8
Karlsson Oscar Mixed 8 8
Lasfirare Youssef Mixed 8 8
Laurenson Hamish Mixed/Men 30 9 8 17
Law Nicholas Men 30 8 8 16
Limé Isolde Mixed 9 9
Lofgren Pernilla Mixed 9 9
Molin Hanna Mixed 7 7
Morrissey Sean Mixed 8 8
Moulder Edward Men 30 8 8
Ohlin Jennie Mixed 9 9
Pathirage Gayanjith Loku Men 30 8 7 15
Pieropan Alessandro Men 30 8 7 15
Pimentel João Men 30 8 8
Rabbidge Nicholas Men 30 8 8 16
Ragnarsson Brynjar Men 30 8 8
Rapon Pascal Men 30 8 8
Scrooby Mark Men 30 8 7 15
Singleton Benedict Men 30 8 7 15
Tikkanen Klas Mixed/Men 30 7 8 7 22
Toia Brogan Men 30 8 7 15
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Surname First Name Divisions Position 18 22 23 #

Van Went Gauthier Men 30 8 8
Winter Christine Mixed 9 9
Winton Matt Mixed Pl/Ch 9 9
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Sweden- OFFICIALS

Officials listed as Coach/Ass Coach/Mgr are Players fulfilling the duel roles and 
receive additional caps for that role BUT only for a numbr above the games played 
as a player

Last Name First Name Position Event

Richards Nicolas Men 30 Official WC 24
Brugnera Amedeo Men 40 Official WC 24
Culliford Sarah Men 40 Official WC 24
Mahoney Matt Men 40 Official WC 24

Years
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